PRODUCT
BRIEF
100W Fiber Collimator
•
100W Power Handling
•
Low Insertion Loss
•

Email: sales@agiltron.com
Ordering Information
HPFC-        
Beam
Diameter
Wavelength Housing Fiber Cabling Fiber Length Connector
01=1mm
05=5mm
10=10mm
15=15mm
00=Special
6=633
9=980
1=1064
0=Special
1=Standard
0=Special
1=Single Mode
2=Multimode
0=Special
3=3mm Armor Cable
5=5mm Armor Cable
0=Special
3=3m
5=5m
0=Special
1=None
0=Special
100W Fiber Collimator